Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
2a Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km ..;.;.
Manga 2 24-05-2014 11:27. . . .
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 48.914 +0.166  11:43:58.004 16 48.989 +0.237  11:42:21.762
(2) Rui Miranda 19 49.121 +0.373 11:44:47.125 17 48.861 +0.109  11:43:10.623
1 51.917 +3.845  11:30:02.480 18 48.752 - 11:43:59.375
2 48.544 +0.472 11:30:51.024 (5) Antonio Couto 19 48.913 +0.161 11:44:48.288
3 48.307 +0.235  11:31:39.331 1 53.307 +4.591 11:30:04.403
4 48.072 - 11:32:27.403 49.102 +0.386  11:30:53.505 (8) Pedro Nunes
5 48.142 +0.070  11:33:15.545 3 48.824 +0.108  11:31:42.329 1 53.501 4505  11:30:05.715
6 48.168 +0.096  11:34:03.713 4 48.812 +0.096  11:32:31.141 2 49.237 +0.241 11:30:54.952
7 48.208 +0.136  11:34:51.921 5 48.716 - 11:33:19.857 3 49,078 +0.082  11:31:44.030
8 48.308 +0.236  11:35:40.229 6 48.961 +0.245  11:34:08.818 4 48.996 - 11:32:33.026
9 48.475 +0.403 11:36:28.704 7 49.297 +0.581  11:34:58.115 5 49.263 +0.267  11:33:22.289
10 48.202 +0.130  11:37:16.906 8 50.276 +1.560  11:35:48.391 6 49.193 +0.197  11:34:11.482
11 48.396 +0.324  11:38:05.302 9 48.906 +0.190 11:36:37.297 7 49.185 +0.189  11:35:00.667
12 48.722 +0.650  11:38:54.024 10 49.456 +0740  11:37:26.753 8 49.193 +0.197  11:35:49.860
13 48.369 +0.297  11:39:42.393 11 48.723 +0.007  11:38:15.476 9 49.275 +0.279  11:36:39.135
14 48.515 +0.443  11:40:30.908 12 49.183 +0.467  11:39:04.659 10 49.235 +0.239  11:37:28.370
15 48.335 +0.263  11:41:19.243 13 48.933 +0.217  11:39:53.592 11 49.489 +0.493 11:38:17.859
16 48.345 +0.273 11:42:07.588 14 49.010 +0.294  11:40:42.602 12 49,598 +0.602 11:39:07.457
17 48.295 40223 11:42:55.883 15 48.843 +0.127  11:41:31.445 13 49.662 +0.666  11:39:57.119
18 48.248 +0.176  11:43:44.131 16 49.037 +0.321  11:42:20.482 14 49.691 +0.695  11:40:46.810
19 48.464 +0.392  11:44:32.595 17 49.030 +0.314  11:43:09.512 15 49,578 +0.582  11:41:36.388
18 48.722 +0.006  11:43:58.234 16 49.487 +0.491  11:42:25.875
(3) Paulo Sampaio 19 49.289 +0.573 11:44:47.523 17 49.633 +0.637  11:43:15.508
1 52.500 +3.677  11:30:03.197 18 49.530 +0.534  11:44:05.038
2 49.060 +0.237  11:30:52.257 (4) Pedro Silva 19 49.804 +0.808  11:44:54.842
3 49.051 +0.228  11:31:41.308 1 54.142 +5.434  11:30:05.500
4 48.980 +0.157  11:32:30.288 48.973 +0.265  11:30:54.473 (6) Vitor Neves
5 48.928 +0.105  11:33:19.216 3 48.899 +0.191  11:31:43.372 1 53.866 4502 11:30:06.124
6 48.882 +0.059  11:34:08.098 4 48.915 +0.207  11:32:32.287 2 49.585 +0.221 11:30:55.709
7 49.885 +1.062 11:34:57.983 5 49.158 +0.450  11:33:21.445 3 49.364 - 11:31:45.073
8 49.678 +0.855 11:35:47.661 6 48.949 +0.241  11:34:10.394 4 49.495 +0.131 11:32:34.568
9 49.079 +0.256  11:36:36.740 7 49.283 +0.575  11:34:59.677 5 49.913 +0.549  11:33:24.481
10 48.989 +0.166  11:37:25.729 8 49.030 +0.322  11:35:48.707 6 49.621 +0.257  11:34:14.102
11 48.918 +0.095  11:38:14.647 9 48.894 +0.186  11:36:37.601 7 49.616 +0.252  11:35:03.718
12 48.959 +0.136  11:39:03.606 10 49.425 +0717  11:37:27.026 8 49.684 +0.320  11:35:53.402
13 49.085 +0.262  11:39:52.691 11 48.708 - 11:38:15.734 9 49.500 +0.136  11:36:42.902
14 49.004 +0.181  11:40:41.695 12 49.114 +0.406  11:39:04.848 10 49.519 +0.155  11:37:32.421
15 49.184 +0.361  11:41:30.879 13 49.018 +0.310  11:39:53.866 11 49.426 +0.062  11:38:21.847
16 48.823 - 11:42:19.702 14 49.122 +0.414  11:40:42.988 12 49.523 +0.159  11:39:11.370
17 49.105 +0.282  11:43:08.807 15 49.269 +0.561  11:41:32.257 13 49.732 +0.368  11:40:01.102
18 48.827 +0.004 11:43:57.634 16 49.076 +0.368  11:42:21.333 14 49.473 +0.109  11:40:50.575
19 49.118 +0.295  11:44:46.752 17 48.839 +0.131  11:43:10.172 15 49.700 +0.336  11:41:40.275
18 48.796 +0.088  11:43:58.968 16 49.713 +0.349  11:42:29.988
(9) Pedro Soares 19 48.927 +0.219 11:44:47.895 17 49.663 +0.299  11:43:19.651
1 52.492 +3.744  11:30:04.195 18 49.504 +0.140  11:44:09.155
2 49.088 +0.340  11:30:53.283 (7) David Gomes 19 50.161 +0.797  11:44:59.316
3 48.748 - 11:31:42.031 1 53.022 +4.270  11:30:04.616
4 48.784 +0.036  11:32:30.815 49.308 +0.556  11:30:53.924 (1) Joao Manuel Brites
5 48.819 +0.071  11:33:19.634 3 49.238 +0.486  11:31:43.162 1 53.894 4578 11:30:06.266
6 48.851 +0.103  11:34:08.485 4 48.904 +0.152  11:32:32.066 2 49.663 +0.347  11:30:55.929
7 49.300 +0.552 11:34:57.785 5 49.120 +0.368  11:33:21.186 3 49.342 +0.026  11:31:45.271
8 50.370 +1.622  11:35:48.155 6 49.075 +0.323  11:34:10.261 4 49.448 40132 11:32:34.719
9 48.929 +0.181 11:36:37.084 7 49.875 +1.123  11:35:00.136 5 50.218 +0.902  11:33:24.937
10 49.035 +0.287  11:37:26.119 8 48.874 +0.122  11:35:49.010 6 49.316 - 11:34:14.253
11 48.862 +0.114  11:38:14.981 9 49.033 +0.281  11:36:38.043 7 49.655 +0.339  11:35:03.908
12 48.948 +0.200  11:39:03.929 10 49.218 +0.466  11:37:27.261 8 49.755 +0.439  11:35:53.663
13 49.119 +0.371  11:39:53.048 11 48.864 +0.112  11:38:16.125 9 49.460 +0.144  11:36:43.123
14 49.045 +0.297  11:40:42.093 12 49.142 +0.390  11:39:05.267 10 49.563 +0.247  11:37:32.686
15 49.072 +0.324  11:41:31.165 13 49.072 +0.320  11:39:54.339 11 49.336 +0.020  11:38:22.022
16 48.968 +0.220  11:42:20.133 14 48.899 +0.147  11:40:43.238 12 49.497 +0.181  11:39:11.519
17 48.957 +0.209  11:43:09.090 15 49.535 +0783  11:41:32.773 13 49.712 +0.396  11:40:01.231
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New Event
2a Manga Euroindy 0,900 Km
Manga 2 24-05-2014 11:27.
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 49.842 +0.526 11:40:51.073
15 49.323 +0.007 11:41:40.396
16 49.844 +0.528 11:42:30.240
17 49.670 +0.354 11:43:19.910
18 49.598 +0.282 11:44:09.508
19 50.143 +0.827 11:44:59.651
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